
   LG Auflagemeisterschaft 2015

                   Damen  Alt                                  
2 Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

1. 18 - 0 - 61  SV Sarstedt 51         
274 Beer Manuela 105,4 Rg 104,2 Rg 314,3 Rg
276 Meyer Birgit 105,0 Rg 105,6 Rg 315,2 Rg
284 Winnecke Bibiana 104,8 Rg 104,9 Rg 313,6 Rg

315,2 Rg 314,7 Rg 943,1 Rg

2. 18 - 0 - 64  KKS Sehlde         
225 Salewsky Susanne 101,6 Rg 102,5 Rg 303,6 Rg
226 Grudzinski Isolde 102,6 Rg 100,8 Rg 305,2 Rg
227 Böcker Iris 106,3 Rg 106,6 Rg 318,2 Rg

310,5 Rg 309,9 Rg 927,0 Rg

3. 18 - 0 - 60  ASG Sarstedt I I         
267 Kligebiel Christiane 104,2 Rg 105,2 Rg 312,6 Rg
268 Stöbener Christa 102,2 Rg 101,1 Rg 306,5 Rg
269 Miska Marina 101,6 Rg 103,8 Rg 307,6 Rg

308,0 Rg 310,1 Rg 926,7 Rg

4. 18 - 0 - 60  ASG Sarstedt I          
270 Krüger Regina 100,1 Rg 103,2 Rg 306,1 Rg
271 Schmidt Gitta 103,4 Rg 104,9 Rg 311,0 Rg
272 Siehs Annerose 102,3 Rg 102,6 Rg 307,1 Rg

305,8 Rg 310,7 Rg 924,2 Rg

5. 18 - 0 - 18  S.V. Groß Düngen          
59 Jaennicke Ramona 102,8 Rg 103,9 Rg 310,3 Rg
60 Eggers Gabriele 102,6 Rg 98,1 Rg 302,5 Rg
61 Rehnert Jutta 102,1 Rg 100,2 Rg 303,1 Rg

307,5 Rg 302,2 Rg 915,9 Rg

6. 18 - 0 - 14  KKS Giften           
25 Wilk Kerstin 99,7 Rg 98,3 Rg 298,9 Rg
26 Brunotte Silvia 101,8 Rg 103,9 Rg 306,9 Rg
24 Wrobel Ursula 102,0 Rg 100,5 Rg 299,6 Rg

303,5 Rg 302,7 Rg 905,4 Rg

meygun60
Hervorheben



                         Damen  Alt

Pl.     Name Vorname Nr. Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Total

1 Böcker Iris 227 KKS Sehlde 105,3 Rg 106,3 Rg 106,6 Rg 318,2 Rg

2 Thiel Diana 66 Escherde 104,5 Rg 105,3 Rg 105,9 Rg 315,7 Rg

3 Meyer Birgit 276 Sarstedt 51 104,6 Rg 105,0 Rg 105,6 Rg 315,2 Rg

4 Beer Manuela 274 Sarstedt 51 104,7 Rg 105,4 Rg 104,2 Rg 314,3 Rg

5 Winnecke Bibiana 284 Sarstedt 51 103,9 Rg 104,8 Rg 104,9 Rg 313,6 Rg

6 Kligebiel Christiane 267 ASG Sarstedt 103,2 Rg 104,2 Rg 105,2 Rg 312,6 Rg

7 Schmidt Gitta 271 ASG Sarstedt 102,7 Rg 103,4 Rg 104,9 Rg 311,0 Rg

8 Jaennicke Ramona 59 Gr. Düngen 103,6 Rg 102,8 Rg 103,9 Rg 310,3 Rg

9 Miska Marina 269 ASG Sarstedt 102,2 Rg 101,6 Rg 103,8 Rg 307,6 Rg

10 Siehs Annerose 272 ASG Sarstedt 102,2 Rg 102,3 Rg 102,6 Rg 307,1 Rg

11 Brunotte Silvia 26 Giften 101,2 Rg 101,8 Rg 103,9 Rg 306,9 Rg

12 Stöbener Christa 268 ASG Sarstedt 103,2 Rg 102,2 Rg 101,1 Rg 306,5 Rg

13 Krüger Regina 270 ASG Sarstedt 102,8 Rg 100,1 Rg 103,2 Rg 306,1 Rg

14 Grudzinski Isolde 226 KKS Sehlde 101,8 Rg 102,6 Rg 100,8 Rg 305,2 Rg

15 Salewsky Susanne 225 KKS Sehlde 99,5 Rg 101,6 Rg 102,5 Rg 303,6 Rg

16 Rehnert Jutta 61 Gr. Düngen 100,8 Rg 102,1 Rg 100,2 Rg 303,1 Rg

17 Eggers Gabriele 60 Gr. Düngen 101,8 Rg 102,6 Rg 98,1 Rg 302,5 Rg

18 Wrobel Ursula 24 Giften 97,1 Rg 102,0 Rg 100,5 Rg 299,6 Rg

19 Wilk Kerstin 25 Giften 100,9 Rg 99,7 Rg 98,3 Rg 298,9 Rg

meygun60
Hervorheben



   LG Auflagemeisterschaft 2015

                      Seniorinnen I
2 Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

1. 18 - 0 - 20   S.V. Groß Förste
87 Hamm Roswitha 104,7 Rg 104,2 Rg 312,7 Rg
84 Stibbe Ursula 100,7 Rg 103,2 Rg 306,3 Rg
86 Werner Ilona 105,0 Rg 105,2 Rg 315,2 Rg

310,4 Rg 312,6 Rg 934,2 Rg

2. 18 - 0 - 50  KKS NORDSTEMMEN           
200 Lampe Doris 104,8 Rg 106,0 Rg 317,5 Rg
201 Krex Ingrid 102,6 Rg 103,4 Rg 309,8 Rg
202 Schmiele Irmgard 103,7 Rg 101,1 Rg 306,3 Rg

311,1 Rg 310,5 Rg 933,6 Rg

3. 18 - 0 - 61  SV Sarstedt 51         
273 Bunkowsky Angelika 101,5 Rg 101,1 Rg 306,7 Rg
281 Wischnewski Regina 104,8 Rg 106,5 Rg 315,8 Rg
289 Meyer Alina 103,3 Rg 102,7 Rg 309,6 Rg

309,6 Rg 310,3 Rg 932,1 Rg

4. 18 - 0 - 19  S.V. Escherde           
64 Kaune Ingrid 100,2 Rg 101,3 Rg 301,8 Rg
67 Thiel Renate 100,2 Rg 102,0 Rg 302,6 Rg
70 Elsner Gabriele 106,2 Rg 104,1 Rg 314,2 Rg

306,6 Rg 307,4 Rg 918,6 Rg

5. 18 - 0 - 67  S.V. Sorsum          
292 Möller Rita 89,6 Rg 95,6 Rg 280,3 Rg
295 Staar Karin 96,9 Rg 98,7 Rg 294,6 Rg
297 Köhler Ulrike 102,7 Rg 104,1 Rg 309,3 Rg

289,2 Rg 298,4 Rg 884,2 Rg

meygun60
Hervorheben



                           Seniorinnen I

Pl.     Name Vorname Nr. Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Total

1. Wischnewski Regina 281 Sarstedt 51 104,5 Rg 104,8 Rg 106,5 Rg 315,8 Rg

2. Werner Ilona 86 Gr. Förste 105,0 Rg 105,0 Rg 105,2 Rg 315,2 Rg

3. Elsner Gabriele 70 Escherde 103,9 Rg 106,2 Rg 104,1 Rg 314,2 Rg

4. Hamm Roswitha 87 Gr. Förste 103,8 Rg 104,7 Rg 104,2 Rg 312,7 Rg

5. Krex Ingrid 201 Nordstemmen 103,8 Rg 102,6 Rg 103,4 Rg 309,8 Rg

6. Meyer Alina 289 Sarstedt 51 103,6 Rg 103,3 Rg 102,7 Rg 309,6 Rg

7. Köhler Ulrike 297 Sorsum 102,5 Rg 102,7 Rg 104,1 Rg 309,3 Rg

8. Svensson Angelika 4 Barnten 102,4 Rg 103,5 Rg 102,5 Rg 308,4 Rg

9. Bunkowsky Angelika 273 Sarstedt 51 104,1 Rg 101,5 Rg 101,1 Rg 306,7 Rg

10. Stibbe Ursula 84 Gr. Förste 102,4 Rg 100,7 Rg 103,2 Rg 306,3 Rg

11. Schmiele Irmgard 202 Nordstemmen 101,5 Rg 103,7 Rg 101,1 Rg 306,3 Rg

12. Opitz Birgit 228 KKS Sehlde 102,2 Rg 101,2 Rg 102,6 Rg 306,0 Rg

13. Thiel Renate 67 Escherde 100,4 Rg 100,2 Rg 102,0 Rg 302,6 Rg

14. Kaune Ingrid 64 Escherde 100,3 Rg 100,2 Rg 101,3 Rg 301,8 Rg

15. Oberfrank Heide 23 Giften 98,3 Rg 98,4 Rg 101,3 Rg 298,0 Rg

16. Staar Karin 295 Sorsum 99,0 Rg 96,9 Rg 98,7 Rg 294,6 Rg

17. Möller Rita 292 Sorsum 95,1 Rg 89,6 Rg 95,6 Rg 280,3 Rg

AK Lampe Doris 200 Nordstemmen 106,7 Rg 104,8 Rg 106,0 Rg 317,5 Rg

meygun60
Hervorheben

meygun60
Hervorheben

meygun60
Hervorheben



                          Seniorinnen II

Pl.     Name Vorname Nr. Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Total

1. Kuhnert Anita 282 Sarstedt 51 104,4 Rg 102,8 Rg 104,5 Rg 311,7 Rg

2. Brockmann Minder Gund 298 Sorsum 102,9 Rg 102,2 Rg 102,8 Rg 307,9 Rg

meygun60
Hervorheben



   LG Auflagemeisterschaft 2015

                       Altersklasse                                  
2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

1. 18 - 0 - 16  SV Gödringen I         
40 Weise Rainer 104,3 Rg 104,9 Rg 313,9 Rg
43 Jänisch Claus 105,5 Rg 105,0 Rg 315,5 Rg
41 Gückel Dieter 106,2 Rg 104,5 Rg 314,3 Rg

316,0 Rg 314,4 Rg 943,7 Rg

2. 18 - 0 - 64  KKS Sehlde         
222 Moyzeschewitz Rolf 105,2 Rg 103,7 Rg 311,2 Rg

 223 Menzel Manfred 103,2 Rg 103,4 Rg 312,2 Rg
224 Opitz Armin 104,7 Rg 104,9 Rg 315,1 Rg

313,1 Rg 312,0 Rg 938,5 Rg

3. 18 - 0 - 61  S.V. Sarstedt von 1951           
277 Meyer Guntbert 106,2 Rg 106,7 Rg 319,6 Rg
283 Schneider Stefan 103,0 Rg 103,3 Rg 309,1 Rg
285 Meyer Dieter 103,3 Rg 101,3 Rg 308,1 Rg

312,5 Rg 311,3 Rg 936,8 Rg

4. 18 - 0 - 17  SGi Grasdorf           
47 Bangel Achim 105,3 Rg 104,4 Rg 313,0 Rg
28 Kloetzing Roger 103,7 Rg 102,3 Rg 311,1 Rg
48 Bangel Thomas 104,8 Rg 104,0 Rg 311,8 Rg

313,8 Rg 310,7 Rg 935,9 Rg

5. 18 - 0 - 60  ASG Sarstedt          
264 Krüger Dirk 105,2 Rg 104,5 Rg 313,4 Rg
265 Schmidt Eckard 103,7 Rg 104,5 Rg 311,4 Rg
266 Matthias Martin 104,0 Rg 102,9 Rg 310,8 Rg

312,9 Rg 311,9 Rg 935,6 Rg

6. 18 - 0 - 16  SV Gödringen I I        
42 Brinkmann Dirk 104,5 Rg 103,5 Rg 311,6 Rg
34 Schmischke Frank 103,9 Rg 102,1 Rg 311,5 Rg
44 Göttgens Volker 103,1 Rg 103,1 Rg 310,3 Rg

311,5 Rg 308,7 Rg 933,4 Rg

7. 18 - 0 - 56  SG Rethen / Leine           
240 Hampel Wolfgang 102,5 Rg 103,3 Rg 306,7 Rg
246 Manfras Jan 102,4 Rg 103,0 Rg 307,2 Rg
248 v. Hermanni Reinhard 105,5 Rg 105,6 Rg 315,3 Rg

310,4 Rg 311,9 Rg 929,2 Rg

meygun60
Hervorheben



8. 18 - 0 - 18  S.V. Groß Düngen            
54 Jaenicke Jörg 102,0 Rg 98,8 Rg 301,1 Rg
57 Helmke Herbert 105,3 Rg 105,6 Rg 313,3 Rg
58 Höppner Markus 105,1 Rg 101,4 Rg 309,5 Rg

312,4 Rg 305,8 Rg 923,9 Rg

9. 18 - 0 - 14  KKS Giften           
18 Pape Stephan 103,2 Rg 100,0 Rg 302,1 Rg
19 Pape Thomas 102,3 Rg 103,4 Rg 309,4 Rg
20 Wilk Dieter 101,5 Rg 103,2 Rg 307,2 Rg

307,0 Rg 306,6 Rg 918,7 Rg

10. 18 - 0 - 24  KKS Hasede         
110 Laube Harald 103,4 Rg 104,8 Rg 313,2 Rg

 111 Ernst Johannes 102,3 Rg 101,5 Rg 304,7 Rg
113 Wehmeier H. Joachim 97,8 Rg 98,2 Rg 295,2 Rg

303,5 Rg 304,5 Rg 913,1 Rg

11. 18 - 0 - 52  S.V. Oedelum          
215 Hullin Thomas 101,0 Rg 102,9 Rg 299,8 Rg
216 Brosig Uwe 102,6 Rg 100,6 Rg 303,9 Rg
217 Spitzbart Martin 103,0 Rg 103,6 Rg 306,7 Rg

306,6 Rg 307,1 Rg 910,4 Rg

12. 18 - 0 - 67  S.V. Sorsum          
294 Frohms Hartmut 101,2 Rg 99,7 Rg 299,9 Rg

 293 Kohl Alexander 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg
296 Köhler Kunibert 104,5 Rg 105,5 Rg 312,0 Rg

205,7 Rg 205,2 Rg 611,9 Rg



                          Altersklasse

Pl.     Name Vorname Nr. Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Total

1. Meyer Guntbert 277 Sarstedt 51 106,7 Rg 106,2 Rg 106,7 Rg 319,6 Rg

2. Jänisch Claus 43 Gödringen 105,0 Rg 105,5 Rg 105,0 Rg 315,5 Rg

3. v. Hermanni Reinhard 248 Rethen 104,2 Rg 105,5 Rg 105,6 Rg 315,3 Rg

4. Opitz Armin 224 KKS Sehlde 105,5 Rg 104,7 Rg 104,9 Rg 315,1 Rg

5. Gückel Dieter 41 Gödringen 103,6 Rg 106,2 Rg 104,5 Rg 314,3 Rg

6. Weise Rainer 40 Gödringen 104,7 Rg 104,3 Rg 104,9 Rg 313,9 Rg

7. Krüger Dirk 264 ASG Sarstedt 103,7 Rg 105,2 Rg 104,5 Rg 313,4 Rg

8. Helmke Herbert 57 Gr. Düngen 102,4 Rg 105,3 Rg 105,6 Rg 313,3 Rg

9. Laube Harald 110 Hasede 105,0 Rg 103,4 Rg 104,8 Rg 313,2 Rg

10. Bangel Achim 47 Grasdorf 103,3 Rg 105,3 Rg 104,4 Rg 313,0 Rg

11. Menzel Manfred 223 KKS Sehlde 105,6 Rg 103,2 Rg 103,4 Rg 312,2 Rg

12. Köhler Kunibert 296 Sorsum 102,0 Rg 104,5 Rg 105,5 Rg 312,0 Rg

13. Bangel Thomas 48 Grasdorf 103,0 Rg 104,8 Rg 104,0 Rg 311,8 Rg

14. Brinkmann Dirk 42 Gödringen 103,6 Rg 104,5 Rg 103,5 Rg 311,6 Rg

15. Schmischke Frank 34 Gödringen 105,5 Rg 103,9 Rg 102,1 Rg 311,5 Rg

16. Schmidt Eckard 265 ASG Sarstedt 103,2 Rg 103,7 Rg 104,5 Rg 311,4 Rg

17. Moyzeschewitz Rolf 222 KKS Sehlde 102,3 Rg 105,2 Rg 103,7 Rg 311,2 Rg

18. Kloetzing Roger 28 Grasdorf 105,1 Rg 103,7 Rg 102,3 Rg 311,1 Rg

19. Matthias Martin 266 ASG Sarstedt 103,9 Rg 104,0 Rg 102,9 Rg 310,8 Rg

20. Göttgens Volker 44 Gödringen 104,1 Rg 103,1 Rg 103,1 Rg 310,3 Rg

21. Höppner Markus 58 Gr. Düngen 103,0 Rg 105,1 Rg 101,4 Rg 309,5 Rg

22. Pape Thomas 19 Giften 103,7 Rg 102,3 Rg 103,4 Rg 309,4 Rg

23. Schneider Stefan 283 Sarstedt 51 102,8 Rg 103,0 Rg 103,3 Rg 309,1 Rg

24. Meyer Dieter 285 Sarstedt 51 103,5 Rg 103,3 Rg 101,3 Rg 308,1 Rg

25. Wilk Dieter 20 Giften 102,5 Rg 101,5 Rg 103,2 Rg 307,2 Rg

26. Manfras Jan 246 Rethen 101,8 Rg 102,4 Rg 103,0 Rg 307,2 Rg

27. Spitzbart Martin 217 Oedelum 100,1 Rg 103,0 Rg 103,6 Rg 306,7 Rg

28. Hampel Wolfgang 240 Rethen 100,9 Rg 102,5 Rg 103,3 Rg 306,7 Rg

29. Ernst Johannes 111 Hasede 100,9 Rg 102,3 Rg 101,5 Rg 304,7 Rg

30. Brosig Uwe 216 Oedelum 100,7 Rg 102,6 Rg 100,6 Rg 303,9 Rg

31. Pape Stephan 18 Giften 98,9 Rg 103,2 Rg 100,0 Rg 302,1 Rg

32. Jaenicke Jörg 54 Gr. Düngen 100,3 Rg 102,0 Rg 98,8 Rg 301,1 Rg

33. Frohms Hartmut 294 Sorsum 99,0 Rg 101,2 Rg 99,7 Rg 299,9 Rg

34. Hullin Thomas 215 Oedelum 95,9 Rg 101,0 Rg 102,9 Rg 299,8 Rg

35. Wehmeier H. Joachim 113 Hasede 99,2 Rg 97,8 Rg 98,2 Rg 295,2 Rg

36. Müller Thomas 252 Ruthe 94,9 Rg 96,2 Rg 101,0 Rg 292,1 Rg

meygun60
Hervorheben

meygun60
Hervorheben
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                      Senioren I
2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

1. 18 - 0 - 18  S.V. Groß Düngen  I         
50 Kreuz Franz Werner 105,1 Rg 105,6 Rg 314,6 Rg
55 Thiel Hans Jürgen 104,9 Rg 105,5 Rg 315,2 Rg
56 Ziegenbein Heinz Georg 104,4 Rg 105,6 Rg 313,1 Rg

314,4 Rg 316,7 Rg 942,9 Rg

2. 18 - 0 - 13  KKS Esbeck         
9 Böcker Ulrich 106,7 Rg 105,0 Rg 317,1 Rg
10 Keese Norbert 104,4 Rg 103,8 Rg 312,0 Rg

 13 Wagenknecht  Willi 102,3 Rg 101,1 Rg 308,1 Rg
313,4 Rg 309,9 Rg 937,2 Rg

3. 18 - 0 - 61  S.V. Sarstedt von 1951             
278 Sauer Joachim 103,9 Rg 103,0 Rg 308,7 Rg
280 Beer Ulrich 104,8 Rg 103,6 Rg 312,2 Rg
286 Döring Klaus         102,9 Rg 105,3 Rg 312,8 Rg

311,6 Rg 311,9 Rg 933,7 Rg

4. 18 - 0 - 59  SG Salzdetfurth         
257 Groth Helmut 100,4 Rg 102,4 Rg 305,1 Rg
262 Richter Klaus 104,8 Rg 103,7 Rg 310,8 Rg

 263 Burmester Hans Otto 102,0 Rg 105,8 Rg 312,1 Rg
307,2 Rg 311,9 Rg 928,0 Rg

5. 18 - 0 - 18  S.V. Groß Düngen  II        
51 Liehr Michael 103,1 Rg 102,8 Rg 309,0 Rg
52 Eggers Achim 104,3 Rg 102,5 Rg 310,2 Rg
53 Rehnert Manfred 101,8 Rg 102,4 Rg 306,9 Rg

309,2 Rg 307,7 Rg 926,1 Rg

6. 18 - 0 - 57  S.V. Ruthe          
254 Raudonat Klaus 104,9 Rg 101,4 Rg 309,1 Rg
255 Jänsch Sigmund 101,6 Rg 101,0 Rg 305,2 Rg
256 Stolberg Peter 100,3 Rg 103,7 Rg 305,3 Rg

306,8 Rg 306,1 Rg 919,6 Rg

7. 18 - 0 - 07  KKS Bodenburg           
5 Bein Günter 105,6 Rg 104,8 Rg 313,3 Rg
6 Jopp Norbert 103,9 Rg 105,0 Rg 311,6 Rg
7 Bein Werner 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg

209,5 Rg 209,8 Rg 624,9 Rg

meygun60
Hervorheben



8. 18 - 0 - 52  S.V. Oedelum          
214 Gerdes Erich 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg
218 Monecke Roland 100,3 Rg 103,7 Rg 305,6 Rg
219 Hollberg Werner 101,2 Rg 101,7 Rg 304,8 Rg

 201,5 Rg 205,4 Rg 610,4 Rg

9. 18 - 0 - 16  SV Gödringen          
31 Köhler H. - Henning 95,5 Rg 95,9 Rg 288,6 Rg
38 Wilke E. - August 100,8 Rg 102,3 Rg 304,8 Rg
45 Rintelmann Albert 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg

196,3 Rg 198,2 Rg 593,4 Rg



                              Senioren I

Pl.     Name Vorname Nr. Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

1. Böcker Ulrich 9 KKS Esbeck 105,4 Rg 106,7 Rg 105,0 Rg 317,1 Rg

2. Thiel Hans Jürgen 55 Gr. Düngen 104,8 Rg 104,9 Rg 105,5 Rg 315,2 Rg

3. Kreuz Franz Werner 50 Gr. Düngen 103,9 Rg 105,1 Rg 105,6 Rg 314,6 Rg

4. Bein Günter 5 Bodenburg 102,9 Rg 105,6 Rg 104,8 Rg 313,3 Rg

5. Ziegenbein Heinz Georg 56 Gr. Düngen 103,1 Rg 104,4 Rg 105,6 Rg 313,1 Rg

6. Döring Klaus         286 Sarstedt 51 104,6 Rg 102,9 Rg 105,3 Rg 312,8 Rg

7. Beer Ulrich 280 Sarstedt 51 103,8 Rg 104,8 Rg 103,6 Rg 312,2 Rg

8. Burmester Hans Otto 263 Salzdetfurth 104,3 Rg 102,0 Rg 105,8 Rg 312,1 Rg

9. Keese Norbert 10 KKS Esbeck 103,8 Rg 104,4 Rg 103,8 Rg 312,0 Rg

10. Jopp Norbert 6 Bodenburg 102,7 Rg 103,9 Rg 105,0 Rg 311,6 Rg

11. Richter Klaus 262 Salzdetfurth 102,3 Rg 104,8 Rg 103,7 Rg 310,8 Rg

12. Eggers Achim 52 Gr. Düngen 103,4 Rg 104,3 Rg 102,5 Rg 310,2 Rg

13. Raudonat Klaus 254 Ruthe 102,8 Rg 104,9 Rg 101,4 Rg 309,1 Rg

14. Liehr Michael 51 Gr. Düngen 103,1 Rg 103,1 Rg 102,8 Rg 309,0 Rg

15. Sauer Joachim 278 Sarstedt 51 101,8 Rg 103,9 Rg 103,0 Rg 308,7 Rg

16. Strehling Holger 65 Escherde 102,7 Rg 101,3 Rg 103,2 Rg 307,2 Rg

17. Rehnert Manfred 53 Gr. Düngen 102,7 Rg 101,8 Rg 102,4 Rg 306,9 Rg

18. Monecke Roland 218 Oedelum 101,6 Rg 100,3 Rg 103,7 Rg 305,6 Rg

19. Stolberg Peter 256 Ruthe 101,3 Rg 100,3 Rg 103,7 Rg 305,3 Rg

20. Jänsch Sigmund 255 Ruthe 102,6 Rg 101,6 Rg 101,0 Rg 305,2 Rg

21. Groth Helmut 257 Salzdetfurth 102,3 Rg 100,4 Rg 102,4 Rg 305,1 Rg

22. Wilke E. - August 38 Gödringen 101,7 Rg 100,8 Rg 102,3 Rg 304,8 Rg

23. Hollberg Werner 219 Oedelum 101,9 Rg 101,2 Rg 101,7 Rg 304,8 Rg

24. Maiwald Alois 253 Ruthe 92,7 Rg 99,3 Rg 101,3 Rg 293,3 Rg

25. Ruppert Horst 245 Rethen 99,8 Rg 96,7 Rg 95,8 Rg 292,3 Rg

26. Köhler H. - Henning 31 Gödringen 97,2 Rg 95,5 Rg 95,9 Rg 288,6 Rg

AK Wagenknecht  Willi 13 KKS Esbeck 104,7 Rg 102,3 Rg 101,1 Rg 308,1 Rg

meygun60
Hervorheben

meygun60
Hervorheben
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                          Senioren II
2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

1. 18 - 0 - 16  SV Gödringen  I        
35 Gabloffski Werner 106,3 Rg 106,0 Rg 318,0 Rg
37 Wilke Cord 103,4 Rg 104,0 Rg 312,5 Rg
39 Meier Walter 105,2 Rg 105,5 Rg 315,9 Rg

314,9 Rg 315,5 Rg 946,4 Rg

2. 18 - 0 - 24  KKS Hasede           
106 Bartelt Rolf 103,5 Rg 104,3 Rg 310,5 Rg
108 Flörke Willi       105,8 Rg 104,2 Rg 315,7 Rg
112 Zeuner Hartmut 102,6 Rg 102,6 Rg 308,3 Rg

311,9 Rg 311,1 Rg 934,5 Rg

3. 18 - 0 - 52  S.V. Oedelum  II         
209 Bartelt Johannes 103,8 Rg 104,8 Rg 312,7 Rg
210 Bartelts Dieter 102,7 Rg 104,8 Rg 305,8 Rg
211 Czerwinski Peter 101,5 Rg 103,9 Rg 308,6 Rg

308,0 Rg 313,5 Rg 927,1 Rg

4. 18 - 0 - 16  SV Gödringen II         
32 Fischer H.- Henning 102,7 Rg 103,8 Rg 311,9 Rg
33 Bruch Heinz 101,9 Rg 102,0 Rg 304,7 Rg
46 Warmbold Ernst 104,0 Rg 102,5 Rg 310,4 Rg

308,6 Rg 308,3 Rg 927,0 Rg

5. 18 - 0 - 61  S. V.  Sarstedt von 1951 e.V.
275 Werner Ulrich 105,7 Rg 104,5 Rg 313,3 Rg
279 Sauer Walter 102,1 Rg 103,2 Rg 307,0 Rg
288 Konrad Ernst Robert 100,8 Rg 104,1 Rg 303,9 Rg

308,6 Rg 311,8 Rg 924,2 Rg

6. 18 - 0 - 45  S.V. Lühnde          
194 Dehmel Manfred 101,6 Rg 99,9 Rg 303,6 Rg
196 Krause Erwin 99,9 Rg 102,5 Rg 304,9 Rg
198 Strüber Gerd 103,4 Rg 100,3 Rg 306,2 Rg

304,9 Rg 302,7 Rg 914,7 Rg

7. 18 - 0 - 52  S.V. Oedelum I         
208 Möckel Otto 105,8 Rg 104,4 Rg 314,8 Rg
212 Hullin Günter 99,3 Rg 99,4 Rg 297,1 Rg
213 Jakob Manfred 100,9 Rg 100,9 Rg 301,7 Rg

306,0 Rg 304,7 Rg 913,6 Rg

meygun60
Hervorheben



8. 18 - 0 - 56  SG Rethen / Leine I              
230 Borsum Werner 103,4 Rg 103,0 Rg 309,0 Rg
241 Rattay Peter 100,8 Rg 98,0 Rg 301,9 Rg
244 Schröder Siegfried 97,9 Rg 92,8 Rg 288,2 Rg

302,1 Rg 293,8 Rg 899,1 Rg

9. 18 - 0 - 14  KKS Giften         
14 Kasperczyk Rolf 96,3 Rg 98,1 Rg 289,9 Rg
17 Quilitz Günter 101,8 Rg 101,2 Rg 302,9 Rg
22 Wehling Hans 100,4 Rg 100,9 Rg 301,2 Rg

298,5 Rg 300,2 Rg 894,0 Rg

10. 18 - 0 - 56  SG Rethen / Leine  II             
242 Rautmann Karl 101,3 Rg 98,0 Rg 296,2 Rg
238 Kwiatkowski Franz 97,7 Rg 100,8 Rg 301,9 Rg
237 Hanusa Herbert 93,1 Rg 98,0 Rg 288,4 Rg

292,1 Rg 296,8 Rg 886,5 Rg

11. 18 - 0 - 03  SG Barnten           
1 Thiel Walter 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg
2 Thiel Werner 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg
3 Svensson Rolf 103,4 Rg 106,0 Rg 315,6 Rg

103,4 Rg 106,0 Rg 315,6 Rg



                          Senioren II

Pl.     Name Vorname Nr. Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Total

1. Gabloffski Werner 35 Gödringen 105,7 Rg 106,3 Rg 106,0 Rg 318,0 Rg

2. Meier Walter 39 Gödringen 105,2 Rg 105,2 Rg 105,5 Rg 315,9 Rg

3. Flörke Willi       108 Hasede 105,7 Rg 105,8 Rg 104,2 Rg 315,7 Rg

4. Svensson Rolf 3 Barnten 106,2 Rg 103,4 Rg 106,0 Rg 315,6 Rg

5. Möckel Otto 208 Oedelum 104,6 Rg 105,8 Rg 104,4 Rg 314,8 Rg

6. Werner Ulrich 275 Sarstedt 51 103,1 Rg 105,7 Rg 104,5 Rg 313,3 Rg

7. Bartelt Johannes 209 Oedelum 104,1 Rg 103,8 Rg 104,8 Rg 312,7 Rg

8. Wilke Cord 37 Gödringen 105,1 Rg 103,4 Rg 104,0 Rg 312,5 Rg

9. Fischer H.- Henning 32 Gödringen 105,4 Rg 102,7 Rg 103,8 Rg 311,9 Rg

10. Bartelt Rolf 106 Hasede 102,7 Rg 103,5 Rg 104,3 Rg 310,5 Rg

11. Warmbold Ernst 46 Gödringen 103,9 Rg 104,0 Rg 102,5 Rg 310,4 Rg

12. Borsum Werner 230 Rethen 102,6 Rg 103,4 Rg 103,0 Rg 309,0 Rg

13. Czerwinski Peter 211 Oedelum 103,2 Rg 101,5 Rg 103,9 Rg 308,6 Rg

14. Zeuner Hartmut 112 Hasede 103,1 Rg 102,6 Rg 102,6 Rg 308,3 Rg

15. Sauer Walter 279 Sarstedt 51 101,7 Rg 102,1 Rg 103,2 Rg 307,0 Rg

16. Strüber Gerd 198 Lühnde 102,5 Rg 103,4 Rg 100,3 Rg 306,2 Rg

17. Bartelts Dieter 210 Oedelum 98,3 Rg 102,7 Rg 104,8 Rg 305,8 Rg

18. Krause Erwin 196 Lühnde 102,5 Rg 99,9 Rg 102,5 Rg 304,9 Rg

19. Bruch Heinz 33 Gödringen 100,8 Rg 101,9 Rg 102,0 Rg 304,7 Rg

20. Konrad Ernst Robert 288 Sarstedt 51 99,0 Rg 100,8 Rg 104,1 Rg 303,9 Rg

21. Dehmel Manfred 194 Lühnde 102,1 Rg 101,6 Rg 99,9 Rg 303,6 Rg

22. Quilitz Günter 17 Giften 99,9 Rg 101,8 Rg 101,2 Rg 302,9 Rg

23. Kwiatkowski Franz 238 Rethen 103,4 Rg 97,7 Rg 100,8 Rg 301,9 Rg

24. Rattay Peter 241 Rethen 103,1 Rg 100,8 Rg 98,0 Rg 301,9 Rg

25. Jakob Manfred 213 Oedelum 99,9 Rg 100,9 Rg 100,9 Rg 301,7 Rg

26. Wehling Hans 22 Giften 99,9 Rg 100,4 Rg 100,9 Rg 301,2 Rg

27. Hullin Günter 212 Oedelum 98,4 Rg 99,3 Rg 99,4 Rg 297,1 Rg

28. Rautmann Karl 242 Rethen 96,9 Rg 101,3 Rg 98,0 Rg 296,2 Rg

29 Kasperczyk Rolf 14 Giften 95,5 Rg 96,3 Rg 98,1 Rg 289,9 Rg

30. Hanusa Herbert 237 Rethen 97,3 Rg 93,1 Rg 98,0 Rg 288,4 Rg

31. Schröder Siegfried 244 Rethen 97,5 Rg 97,9 Rg 92,8 Rg 288,2 Rg

AK Siegmund Friedel 8 Gödringen 99,0 Rg 96,3 Rg 99,7 Rg 295,0 Rg
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